FMS Number

105670ARRALPA

105470

105061LPA

105673ARRALPA

105673ARRALPA

104727LPA

105879

104555

105827ARRA

105794ARRALPA

104947

105495

105721ARRALPA

105794ARRALPA

105209

104947

105495

104947

105719ARRALPA

105669ARRALPA

105720ARRALPA

105718ARRALPA

External
Number

9137(002)

0031(142)

9354(004)

0321(034)

0321(034)

0023(030)

0103(015)

0031(098)

0221(073)

9371(011)

1101(026)

0081(119)

0031(148)

9371(011)

0081(109)

1101(026)

0081(119)

1101(026)

9082(003)

9375(005)

0031(147)

9082(002)

Description

Hancock County Board of Supervisors-Mill, overlay, drainage repairs to Kiln-Waveland
Cutoff Rd fm US 90 to Hwy 603-Hancock County.

US 90 Westbound Lanes from 0.743 miles East of SR 607 to Lower Bay Road. Widen &
Overlay. Pvmt Rehab. Hancock County

Hancock County BOS - P.E. & Const. for Rehab Beach Blvd from Buccaneer State Park
to Washington Street. Hurricane Katrina.

City of Bay St. Louis - Roadway lighting along Hwy 43 from Longfellow Rd to I-10,
Hancock County.

City of Bay St. Louis - Roadway lighting along Hwy 43 from Longfellow Rd to I-10,
Hancock County.

Port and Harbor Dr. at Port Bienville by Hancock County Port & Harbor Commission.
Overlay & Drainage Improvements.
Widen and Overlay SR 604 from US 90 to SR 607. Hancock County.

US 90 at Bay St. Louis Bridge, bridge replacement, Hancock & Harrison Cos., Hurricane
Katrina.

SR 15 FROM THE INTERSECTION OF SR 67 NORTH FOR 6.2 MILES. OVERLAY.
HARRISON COUNTY.

City of Gulfport - Bridge Repairs/Replacement on Old Lorraine Road at Fritz Creek -
Harrison County.
1-110 from Biloxi Bay to I-10 in Biloxi, Harrison county. PE & Const, Install cable barrier.

US 49 FROM PASS ROAD TO ARKANSAS AVENUE. MEDIAN BARRIER. SAFETY.
HARRISON COUNTY.

City of Gulfport - Roadway lighting along US 90 from Cowan Road to Debuys Road,
Harrison County.

City of Gulfport - Bridge Repairs/Replacement on Old Lorraine Road at Fritz Creek -

Harrison County.

US 49 at SR 67 in Saucier in Harrison County. Install traffic signals.

1-110 from Biloxi Bay to I-10 in Biloxi, Harrison county. PE & Const, Install cable barrier.

US 49 from Pass Road to Arkansas Avenue. Median Barrier, safety. Harrison Co.

1-110 from Biloxi Bay to I-10 in Biloxi, Harrison county. PE & Const, Install cable barrier.

City of Long Beach - Signalization and improvements at the intersection of Klondyke Road

and 28th Street - Harrison County.

Date signed
by MDOT

1/6/2010

2/11/2010

2/17/2010

3/9/2010

3/9/2010

3/10/2010

3/25/2010

2/16/2010

1/4/2010

1/6/2010

1/15/2010

1/20/2010

1/21/2010

1/28/2010

2/11/2010

3/9/2010

3/9/2010

3/9/2010

3/25/2010

City of Biloxi - Mill & Overlay Beauvoir Road from US 90 to Pass Road - Harrison County. 3/25/2010

City of Pass Christian - Roadway lighting along US 90 from Market Street to Davis
Avenue - Harrison County.

City of Long Beach - Bridge replacement on Klondyke Road at Canal No. 1 - Harrison
County.

3/25/2010

3/25/2010

Federal funds
Change

700,000.00

(895,520.00)

(4,623,367.00)

(175,055.00)

(275,492.00)

584,880.00

1,080,000.00

322,696.00

940,000.00

175,000.00

458,550.00

489,200.00

816,937.00

56,000.00

15,933.00

(70,000.00)

(60,440.00)

(88,650.00)

(7,176.00)

(287,394.00)

(51,459.00)

49,524.00



101212-102 1145(006) SR 601 btwn US 90 at Port of Gulfport and I-10, PE for new construction, Harrison Co. 3/25/2010 195,005.00

101212-102 1145(006) SR 601 btwn US 90 at Port of Gulfport and I-10, PE for new construction, Harrison Co. 3/25/2010 400,000.00
105827ARRA 0221(073) SR 15 from the intersection of SR 67 north for 6.2 miles. Overlay. Harrison Co. 1/4/2010 869,600.00
105827ARRA 0221(073) SR 15 from the intersection of SR 67 north for 6.2 miles. Overlay. Harrison Co. 3/10/2010 (527,120.00)

1-10 AT THE ALABAMA STATE LINE. CONCRETE REHAB. - GRINDING. PAVEMENT
103399 0101(121) RESTORATION. JACKSON COUNTY 1/19/2010 379,303.00

1-10 AT THE ALABAMA STATE LINE. CONCRETE REHAB. - GRINDING. PAVEMENT
103399 0101(121) RESTORATION. JACKSON COUNTY 1/19/2010 5,357.00

City of Moss Point-PE & Const. to replace of damaged signal heads and poles at 6
105117LPA 0330(022) intersections in the City. 2/8/2010 486,500.00

City of Gautier- Repair Traffic Signs & Posts Citywide in Jackson County. PE and sign
105114LPA 0494(005) repairs 2/17/2010 (1,098.00)

Front Beach Drive in Ocean Springs, PE & Construction for street lighting, Jackson Co.
105102LPA 0357(011) Hurricane Katrina. 2/22/2010 306,000.00

City of Pascagoula - Mill & overlay Old Mobile Highway from 14th St to Chicot St and
105675ARRALPA 8943(002) construction of a box bridge - Jackson County 3/9/2010 43,874.00

Jackson County Bd of Supervisors-turn lane & sidewalk improv on Beachview Rd & Old
105671ARRALPA 9064(008) Spanish Trail - install traffic signals. 3/9/2010 73,289.00

City of Gautier, upgrade existing traffic signal at the intersection of Ladnier Rd & Old
105676 ARRALPA 9192(001) Spanish Trail, Jackson County. 3/25/2010 (68,970.00)

City of Pascagoula - Electrical repairs to traffic signal loops and lighting along Market
105099LPA 0370(021) Street - Jackson County. 3/25/2010 320,800.00



Fund Type

ARRA

NH

ER50

ARRA

ARRA

NHS

STP

ER50

ARRA

ARRA

Hwy Safety

Hwy Safety

ARRA

ARRA

Hwy Safety

Hwy Safety

Hwy Safety

Hwy Safety

ARRA

ARRA

ARRA

ARRA

For Whom

Hancock
County

MDOT

Hancock

County

Bay St. Louis

Bay St. Louis

Port Bienville

MDOT

MDOT

MDOT

Gulfport

MDOT

MDOT

Gulfport

Gulfport

MDOT

MDOT

MDOT

MDOT

Long Beach

Biloxi

Pass Christian

Long Beach

County

Hancock

Hancock

Hancock

Hancock

Hancock

Hancock

Hancock

Hancock

Harrison

Harrison

Harrison

Harrison

Harrison

Harrison

Harrison

Harrison

Harrison

Harrison

Harrison

Harrison

Harrison

Harrison

Harrison



Earmark MDOT Harrison

NH MDOT Harrison
ARRA MDOT Harrison
ARRA MDOT Harrison
IM MDOT Jackson
IM MDOT Jackson
ER50 Moss Point Jackson
ER50 Gautier Jackson
ER50 Ocean Springs Jackson
ARRA Pascagoula Jackson
Jackson
ARRA County Jackson
ARRA Gautier Jackson

ER50 Pascagoula Jackson



