FMS Number	External Number	Description	Date signed by MDOT	Federal funds Change
105670ARRALPA	9137(002)	Hancock County Board of Supervisors-Mill, overlay, drainage repairs to Kiln-Waveland Cutoff Rd fm US 90 to Hwy 603-Hancock County.	1/6/2010	700,000.00
105470	0031(142)	US 90 Westbound Lanes from 0.743 miles East of SR 607 to Lower Bay Road. Widen & Overlay. Pvmt Rehab. Hancock County	2/11/2010	(895,520.00)
105061LPA	9354(004)	Hancock County BOS - P.E. & Const. for Rehab Beach Blvd from Buccaneer State Park to Washington Street. Hurricane Katrina.	2/17/2010	(4,623,367.00)
105673ARRALPA	0321(034)	City of Bay St. Louis - Roadway lighting along Hwy 43 from Longfellow Rd to I-10, Hancock County.	3/9/2010	(175,055.00)
105673ARRALPA	0321(034)	City of Bay St. Louis - Roadway lighting along Hwy 43 from Longfellow Rd to I-10, Hancock County.	3/9/2010	(275,492.00)
104727LPA	0023(030)	Port and Harbor Dr. at Port Bienville by Hancock County Port & Harbor Commission. Overlay & Drainage Improvements.	3/10/2010	584,880.00
105879	0103(015)	Widen and Overlay SR 604 from US 90 to SR 607. Hancock County.	3/25/2010	1,080,000.00
104555	0031(098)	US 90 at Bay St. Louis Bridge, bridge replacement, Hancock & Harrison Cos., Hurricane Katrina.	2/16/2010	322,696.00
105827ARRA	0221(073)	SR 15 FROM THE INTERSECTION OF SR 67 NORTH FOR 6.2 MILES. OVERLAY. HARRISON COUNTY.	1/4/2010	940,000.00
105794ARRALPA	9371(011)	City of Gulfport - Bridge Repairs/Replacement on Old Lorraine Road at Fritz Creek - Harrison County.	1/6/2010	175,000.00
104947	1101(026)	I-110 from Biloxi Bay to I-10 in Biloxi, Harrison county. PE & Const, Install cable barrier.	1/15/2010	458,550.00
105495	0081(119)	US 49 FROM PASS ROAD TO ARKANSAS AVENUE. MEDIAN BARRIER. SAFETY. HARRISON COUNTY.	1/20/2010	489,200.00
105721ARRALPA	0031(148)	City of Gulfport - Roadway lighting along US 90 from Cowan Road to Debuys Road, Harrison County.	1/21/2010	816,937.00
105794ARRALPA	9371(011)	City of Gulfport - Bridge Repairs/Replacement on Old Lorraine Road at Fritz Creek - Harrison County.	1/28/2010	56,000.00
105209	0081(109)	US 49 at SR 67 in Saucier in Harrison County. Install traffic signals.	2/11/2010	15,933.00
104947	1101(026)	I-110 from Biloxi Bay to I-10 in Biloxi, Harrison county. PE & Const, Install cable barrier.	3/9/2010	(70,000.00)
105495	0081(119)	US 49 from Pass Road to Arkansas Avenue. Median Barrier, safety. Harrison Co.	3/9/2010	(60,440.00)
104947	1101(026)	I-110 from Biloxi Bay to I-10 in Biloxi, Harrison county. PE & Const, Install cable barrier.	3/9/2010	(88,650.00)
105719ARRALPA	9082(003)	City of Long Beach - Signalization and improvements at the intersection of Klondyke Roac and 28th Street - Harrison County.	l 3/25/2010	(7,176.00)
105669ARRALPA	9375(005)	City of Biloxi - Mill & Overlay Beauvoir Road from US 90 to Pass Road - Harrison County.	3/25/2010	(287,394.00)
105720ARRALPA	0031(147)	City of Pass Christian - Roadway lighting along US 90 from Market Street to Davis Avenue - Harrison County.	3/25/2010	(51,459.00)
105718ARRALPA	9082(002)	City of Long Beach - Bridge replacement on Klondyke Road at Canal No. 1 - Harrison County.	3/25/2010	49,524.00

101212-102	1145(006)	SR 601 btwn US 90 at Port of Gulfport and I-10, PE for new construction, Harrison Co.	3/25/2010	195,005.00
101212-102	1145(006)	SR 601 btwn US 90 at Port of Gulfport and I-10, PE for new construction, Harrison Co.	3/25/2010	400,000.00
105827ARRA	0221(073)	SR 15 from the intersection of SR 67 north for 6.2 miles. Overlay. Harrison Co.	1/4/2010	869,600.00
105827ARRA	0221(073)	SR 15 from the intersection of SR 67 north for 6.2 miles. Overlay. Harrison Co.	3/10/2010	(527,120.00)
103399	0101(121)	I-10 AT THE ALABAMA STATE LINE. CONCRETE REHAB GRINDING. PAVEMENT RESTORATION. JACKSON COUNTY	1/19/2010	379,303.00
103399	0101(121)	I-10 AT THE ALABAMA STATE LINE. CONCRETE REHAB GRINDING. PAVEMENT RESTORATION. JACKSON COUNTY	1/19/2010	5,357.00
105117LPA	0330(022)	City of Moss Point-PE & Const. to replace of damaged signal heads and poles at 6 intersections in the City.	2/8/2010	486,500.00
105114LPA	0494(005)	City of Gautier- Repair Traffic Signs & Posts Citywide in Jackson County. PE and sign repairs	2/17/2010	(1,098.00)
105102LPA	0357(011)	Front Beach Drive in Ocean Springs, PE & Construction for street lighting, Jackson Co. Hurricane Katrina.	2/22/2010	306,000.00
105675ARRALPA	8943(002)	City of Pascagoula - Mill & overlay Old Mobile Highway from 14th St to Chicot St and construction of a box bridge - Jackson County	3/9/2010	43,874.00
105671ARRALPA	9064(008)	Jackson County Bd of Supervisors-turn lane & sidewalk improv on Beachview Rd & Old Spanish Trail - install traffic signals.	3/9/2010	73,289.00
105676ARRALPA	9192(001)	City of Gautier, upgrade existing traffic signal at the intersection of Ladnier Rd & Old Spanish Trail, Jackson County.	3/25/2010	(68,970.00)
105099LPA	0370(021)	City of Pascagoula - Electrical repairs to traffic signal loops and lighting along Market Street - Jackson County.	3/25/2010	320,800.00

Fund Type	For Whom	County	
ARRA	Hancock County	Hancock	
NH	MDOT	Hancock	
ER50	Hancock County	Hancock	
ARRA	Bay St. Louis	Hancock	
ARRA	Bay St. Louis	Hancock	
NHS	Port Bienville	Hancock	
STP	MDOT	Hancock	
ER50	MDOT	Hancock Harrison	
ARRA	MDOT	Harrison	
ARRA	Gulfport	Harrison	
Hwy Safety	MDOT	Harrison	
Hwy Safety	MDOT	Harrison	
ARRA	Gulfport	Harrison	
ARRA	Gulfport	Harrison	
Hwy Safety	MDOT	Harrison	
Hwy Safety	MDOT	Harrison	
Hwy Safety	MDOT	Harrison	
Hwy Safety	MDOT	Harrison	
ARRA	Long Beach	Harrison	
ARRA	Biloxi	Harrison	
ARRA	Pass Christian	Harrison	
ARRA	Long Beach	Harrison	

Earmark	MDOT	Harrison
NH	MDOT	Harrison
ARRA	MDOT	Harrison
ARRA	MDOT	Harrison
IM	MDOT	Jackson
IM	MDOT	Jackson
ER50	Moss Point	Jackson
ER50	Gautier	Jackson
ER50	Ocean Springs	Jackson
ARRA	Pascagoula	Jackson
ARRA	Jackson County	Jackson
ARRA	Gautier	Jackson
ER50	Pascagoula	Jackson